
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:25 A  SC Halen 58 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 1 2 16 14 5

25

8
21

10
25

11 12 14 18
Auszeit

Ende
11:40

B  VG
Hollage/Lechtingen

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 5 4 8 11 1

1416 3
12:17 12:17

╳

13
5
14

6 9 11 12
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:43

B  VG
Hollage/Lechtingen

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 10 8 3 6 22

817 11
8:15 7:9

3 4 5 6 7 8
Auszeit

8:22

Ende
11:58 A  SC Halen 58 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
17 3 8 12 13 10

25

╳

25
2 4 7 9 12

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Kreisliga Osnabrück U16 mixed - Nord
gemischt

A  SC Halen 58 vs. VG Hollage/Lechtingen B
Spiel 5 05.11.2023 11:25 Uhr

Sporthalle Wersen
49504 Lotte-Wersen
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A  SC Halen 58 12/14
1 Bartke, Hanna X
2 Loske, Judith X
3 Verlage, Clara X
5 Tappmeyer, Maya X
6 Brune, Noemi X
8 Neumann, Livia X

10 Fliaoum, Olga X
12 Herding, Zahaira X
13 Tetzlaw, Alina X
14 Trebtau, Victoria X
16 Schulz, Mayra X
17 Schröder, Millenia X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle

C

B  VG Hollage/Lechtingen12/1
1 Schmiemann, Jette X
3 Weiß, Lilith X
4 Meister, Melissa X
5 Seifert, Emma X
6 Schulte, Leonie X
7 Marder, Stella X
8 Wiemeyer, Marla X

10 Winkler, Maks X
11 Beccard, Lino Gabriel X
16 Lampe, Marlene X
17 van Alster, Marieke X
22 Singh, Gurlin X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse

A  SC Halen 58
VG

Hollage/Lechtingen
B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 15 14 0 2 0
0 0 1 25 2 15 8 0 2 1

3
0 0 2 50 30 22 0 4 1
Start: 11:25 Ende: 11:58 Dauer: 0:33

Sieger: SC Halen 58

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Rempe, Lisa 1 Idricean, Sofia
2 Gojintchi, Daria 2 Schröder, Hanna

Schr. Rempe, Lara
Assist. Maßbaum, Lea
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